Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI 23.8" G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9
FLAT RAPID

27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
“ RAPID IPS

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

rr— 43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
g RAPID

e 27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
."ﬁi‘“j HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

Marka

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

94,20 USD

164,40
usb

196,80
usb

196,80
usb

280,80
usb

306,00
usb

310,80
usb

432,00
usb

78,00 USD

166,80
usb

181,20
usb

182,40
usb



15

27

31

27

31

27

27

31

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

212,40
usb

214,80
usb

228,00
usb

238,80
usb

248,40
usb

276,00
usb

294,00
usb

358,80
usb



